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EdgeEvo

Max 130 km/h 
 80 Mph

5562431001

7 kg 
15,4 Ibs
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ISO 11154-E

80 km/h
50 Mph

Max: 75 kg 
/ 165 lbs

939 940

921 922 450 450

553 553

939 450 940450

921 553 922553

Kit 145326
RENAULT Megane E-Tech, 5-dr SUV, 22-
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THULE 
WingBar Edge

THULE 
WingBar Evo

THULE 
WingBar

THULE 
SquareBar Evo

THULE 
ProBar Evo

THULE 
SlideBar Evo

THULE 
ProBar Evo

THULE 
SlideBar Evo

THULE 
WingBar Edge

THULE 
WingBar Evo

THULE 
WingBar

THULE 
SquareBar Evo

Evo
X (scale)

 Edge
X (scale)

RENAULT Megane E-Tech, 5-dr SUV, 22- 41 O

W (mm/inch) Z (mm/inch)

RENAULT Megane E-Tech, 5-dr SUV, 22- 741 mm / 29 1/8“ 520 mm / 20 1/2“

X (mm/inch)

RENAULT Megane E-Tech, 5-dr SUV, 22- 1061 mm / 41 3/4“

Y (mm/inch)

RENAULT Megane E-Tech, 5-dr SUV, 22- 1006 mm / 39 5/8“

Evo
Y (scale)

 Edge
Y (scale)

RENAULT Megane E-Tech, 5-dr SUV, 22- 35,5 H

5562431001

W Z
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